1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN
Descrizione fisica

Collana
Classificazione

Altri autori (Persone)

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

UNISALENT0991001283789707536
Workshop on symmetries and singularity structures

Symmetries and singularity structures : integrability and chaos in
nonlinear dynamical systems : proceedings of the Workshop,
Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirapalli, India, November 19-December
2, 1989 / [edited by] M. Lakshmanan, M. Daniel

Berlin : Springer-Verlag, c1990
3540530924

208 p. :1ill. ; 24 cm.
Research reports in physics

53.1.32
53.1.34
53.1.36
53.1.62
53.1.64
53.1.65
53.1.66
510.20
510.22
510.34
510.35
539.7'25
QC20.7.D5S93

Lakshmanan, Muthuswamy
Daniel, Muthiah

Chaotic behavior in systems - Congresses

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Includes bibliographical references and indexes.



2. Record Nr.
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910809733403321

Migration, health and inequality [[electronic resource] /] / edited by
Felicity Thomas and Jasmine Gideon

London [England] : , : Zed Books, , 2013

[London, England] : , : Bloomsbury Publishing, , 2022

1-350-22138-4
1-78032-426-X
1-283-92422-6
1-78032-425-1

[First edition.]
xi, 209 p

362.1086912

Emigration and immigration - Health aspects
Human rights - Health aspects

Politics & government

Human geography

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Includes index.

Includes bibliographic references and index.

Context and perspectives : who migrates and what are the risks? / Mary
Haour-Knipe -- Impact on and use of health services by new migrants

in Europe / Sally Hargreaves and Jon S. Friedland -- Do migrants have
an enforceable right to healthcare in international human rights law? /
Sue Willman -- International health worker migration : global inequality
and the right to health / Rebecca Shah -- Socioeconomic vulnerability
and access to healthcare among immigrants in Chile / Baltica Cabieses
and Helena Tunstall

Migration, Health and Inequality highlights recent developments in the
areas of migration, human rights and health from a range of countries.
Looking at diverse health issues, from HIV to reproductive and maternal
health, and a variety of forms of migration, including asylum-seeking,
labour migration and trafficking, it offers a range of linkages between
migrant agency, transnationalism and diaspora mechanisms and looks
at the impact of migrant health on those communities that are left
behind.






