

1. Record Nr.	UNISALENTO991001283789707536
Autore	Workshop on symmetries and singularity structures
Titolo	Symmetries and singularity structures : integrability and chaos in nonlinear dynamical systems : proceedings of the Workshop, Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirapalli, India, November 19-December 2, 1989 / [edited by] M. Lakshmanan, M. Daniel
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Berlin : Springer-Verlag, c1990
ISBN	3540530924
Descrizione fisica	208 p. : ill. ; 24 cm.
Collana	Research reports in physics
Classificazione	53.1.32 53.1.34 53.1.36 53.1.62 53.1.64 53.1.65 53.1.66 510.20 510.22 510.34 510.35 539.7'25 QC20.7.D5S93
Altri autori (Persone)	Lakshmanan, Muthuswamy Daniel, Muthiah
Soggetti	Chaotic behavior in systems - Congresses
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Includes bibliographical references and indexes.

2. Record Nr.	UNINA9910809733403321
Titolo	Migration, health and inequality [[electronic resource] /] / edited by Felicity Thomas and Jasmine Gideon
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London [England] : , : Zed Books, , 2013 [London, England] : , : Bloomsbury Publishing, , 2022
ISBN	1-350-22138-4 1-78032-426-X 1-283-92422-6 1-78032-425-1
Edizione	[First edition.]
Descrizione fisica	xi, 209 p
Disciplina	362.1086912
Soggetti	Emigration and immigration - Health aspects Human rights - Health aspects Politics & government Human geography
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Includes index.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographic references and index.
Nota di contenuto	Context and perspectives : who migrates and what are the risks? / Mary Haour-Knipe -- Impact on and use of health services by new migrants in Europe / Sally Hargreaves and Jon S. Friedland -- Do migrants have an enforceable right to healthcare in international human rights law? / Sue Willman -- International health worker migration : global inequality and the right to health / Rebecca Shah -- Socioeconomic vulnerability and access to healthcare among immigrants in Chile / Baltica Cabieses and Helena Tunstall
Sommario/riassunto	Migration, Health and Inequality highlights recent developments in the areas of migration, human rights and health from a range of countries. Looking at diverse health issues, from HIV to reproductive and maternal health, and a variety of forms of migration, including asylum-seeking, labour migration and trafficking, it offers a range of linkages between migrant agency, transnationalism and diaspora mechanisms and looks at the impact of migrant health on those communities that are left behind.

